B57371V2103J060 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
EPCOS B57371V2103J060 EPCOS Supplier EPCOS Distributor
EPCOS
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER B57371V2103J060
MANUFACTURER EPCOS
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 4386K 0603
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 698524 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
RESISTANCE IN OHMS @ 25°C 10k
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±5%
POWER - MAX 180mW
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 0603 (1608 Metric)
OTHER NAMES
495-7441-2
B57371V2103J 60
B57371V2103J 60V 9
B57371V2103J060V09
B57371V2103J60
B57371V2103J60-ND
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -55°C ~ 125°C
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - LEAD WIRE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION NTC Thermistor 10k 0603 (1608 Metric)
B25/85 4455K
B25/75 -
B25/50 4386K
B25/100 4480K
B0/50 -
B VALUE TOLERANCE ±3%
B57371V2103J060
Part Number: B57371V2103J060
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Product description THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 4386K 0603
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 698524 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
B57371V2103J060.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of B57371V2103J060
B57371V2103J060.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
B57371V2103H060
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 4386K 0603
In stock:  592461 pcs
RFQ
B57371V2104H060
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERM NTC 100KOHM 4386K 0603
In stock:  632895 pcs
RFQ
B57364S2259A2
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  ICL 2.5 OHM 20% 11A 21MM
In stock:  83230 pcs
RFQ
B57364S2209A2
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  ICL 2 OHM 20% 12A 21MM
In stock:  77454 pcs
RFQ
B57371V2473H060
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 47KOHM 4386K 0603
In stock:  553666 pcs
RFQ
B57364S2409A2
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  ICL 4 OHM 20% 9.5A 21MM
In stock:  6656 pcs
RFQ
B57371V2104J060
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERM NTC 100KOHM 4386K 0603
In stock:  586947 pcs
RFQ
B57371V2223H060
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 22KOHM 4386K 0603
In stock:  183488 pcs
RFQ
B57364S2509A2
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  ICL 5 OHM 20% 8.5A 21MM
In stock:  70225 pcs
RFQ
B57371V2223J060
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 22KOHM 4386K 0603
In stock:  1295413 pcs
RFQ
B57364S509M51
Manufacturers:  EPCOS (TDK)
Description:  ICL 5 OHM 20% 8.5A 21MM
In stock:  25942 pcs
RFQ
B57371V2473J060
Manufacturers:  EPCOS
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 47KOHM 4386K 0603
In stock:  713363 pcs
RFQ